
種目 クラス 順位 氏名 所属 年齢 記録 風速 備考

60ｍ M25 1 赤平  悠斗 湯沢 26 6秒99 ＋0.8m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60ｍ M25 2 加藤  洵哉 大仙 25 7秒00 ＋0.8m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60ｍ M25 3 佐貫  成啓 北秋田 29 7秒03 ＋0.8m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60ｍ M30 1 安田  海斗 潟上 32 8秒12 ＋0.8m/s
60ｍ M40 1 佐藤  喜美 仙北 42 7秒65 ＋1.1m/s
60ｍ M45 1 金子  祐悦 三種 46 7秒93 ＋1.1m/s
60ｍ M45 2 原田  健二 北秋田 45 8秒69 ＋1.1m/s
60ｍ M50 1 高橋  克緒 宮城県 51 8秒27 ＋1.1m/s
60ｍ M50 2 鎌田  直哉 男鹿 50 9秒13 ＋1.1m/s
60ｍ M55 1 染谷  純 千葉県 58 8秒80 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M55 2 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 58 8秒88 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 62 8秒49 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 61 9秒10 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M60 3 児玉  勇人 秋田 60 9秒27 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M60 4 高橋  喜弘 由利本荘 64 9秒93 ＋2.0m/s
60ｍ M65 1 松井  康博 青森県 66 9秒08 ±0.0m/s
60ｍ M65 2 三木  正己 能代 67 9秒11 ±0.0m/s
60ｍ M65 3 菅原  敏 秋田 65 9秒78 ±0.0m/s
60ｍ M70 1 岸部  良作 横手 71 8秒86 ＋0.6m/s
60ｍ M70 2 小野寺  長壽 青森県 71 9秒15 ＋0.6m/s
60ｍ M70 3 阿部  修二 岩手県 70 9秒95 ＋0.6m/s
60ｍ M80 1 菅原  浩 秋田 80 9秒64 ＋0.6m/s 秋田県新 大会新
60ｍ M80 2 相馬  和男 大館 82 11秒59 ＋0.6m/s
60ｍ M90 1 後藤  民治 秋田 90 20秒30 ＋0.6m/s 創設秋田県新 創設大会新

60ｍ W45 1 石澤  由希 青森県 45 8秒43 ＋1.9m/s 大会新
60ｍ W55 1 姉帯  明子 岩手県 57 9秒01 ＋1.9m/s 大会新



60ｍ W55 2 蛭子  実知 青森県 59 9秒43 ＋1.9m/s
60ｍ W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 63 9秒70 ＋1.9m/s 秋田県新
60ｍ W60 2 松高  久美子 岩手県 60 10秒30 ＋1.9m/s
60ｍ W70 1 中村  和代 岩手県 71 9秒94 ＋1.9m/s 大会新
60ｍ W80 1 相馬  勝子 大館 80 12秒60 ＋1.9m/s
60ｍ W80 2 因幡  正子 大館 83 12秒65 ＋1.9m/s
100m M25 1 赤平  悠斗 湯沢 26 11秒00 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
100m M25 2 佐貫  成啓 北秋田 29 11秒10 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
100m M25 3 加藤  洵哉 大仙 25 11秒23 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
100m M25 4 髙橋  翔斗 湯沢 25 11秒34 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
100m M30 1 安田  海斗 潟上 32 12秒76 ＋1.4m/s
100m M35 1 佐藤  賢一 大館 39 11秒51 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
100m M35 2 川村  一史 山形県 39 12秒01 ＋1.4m/s
100m M40 1 堀  愛彦 山形県 44 11秒80 ＋1.4m/s
100m M40 2 佐藤  喜美 仙北 42 12秒11 ＋1.4m/s
100m M45 1 金子  祐悦 三種 46 12秒79 ＋2.0m/s
100m M45 2 鈴木  康之 岩手県 47 12秒88 ＋2.0m/s
100m M45 3 柳沢  喜晴 鹿角 49 13秒39 ＋2.0m/s
100m M45 4 原田  健二 北秋田 45 13秒91 ＋2.0m/s
100m M50 1 鎌田  直哉 男鹿 50 15秒30 ＋2.0m/s
100m M50 2 高橋  克緒 宮城県 51 16秒58 ＋2.0m/s
100m M55 1 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 58 14秒16 ＋1.8m/s
100m M55 2 染谷  純 千葉県 58 14秒42 ＋1.8m/s
100m M55 3 夏井  茂幸 宮城県 56 14秒72 ＋1.8m/s
100m M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 62 13秒47 ＋1.8m/s
100m M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 61 14秒62 ＋1.8m/s
100m M60 3 児玉  勇人 秋田 60 15秒34 ＋1.8m/s



100m M60 4 保坂  祐二 能代 61 16秒75 ＋1.8m/s
100m M65 1 松井  康博 青森県 66 14秒99 ＋1.7m/s
100m M65 2 菅原  敏 秋田 65 15秒25 ＋1.7m/s
100m M65 3 高橋  忠克 能代 66 15秒85 ＋1.7m/s
100m M65 4 菅野  榮一 羽後 67 16秒69 ＋1.7m/s
100m M65 5 斉藤  裕一 能代 66 16秒97 ＋1.7m/s
100m M70 1 佐々木  文夫 岩手県 72 14秒11 ＋2.2m/s
100m M70 2 岸部  良作 横手 71 14秒61 ＋2.2m/s
100m M70 3 小野寺  長壽 青森県 71 14秒65 ＋2.2m/s
100m M70 4 菊地  穣 能代 71 15秒99 ＋2.2m/s
100m M70 4 後藤  憲朗 秋田 73 15秒99 ＋2.2m/s
100m M80 1 菅原  浩 秋田 80 16秒27 ＋1.1m/s
100m M90 1 後藤  民治 秋田 90 30秒99 ＋1.1m/s
100m W40 1 榊  真理 鹿角 44 14秒49 ＋2.8m/s
100m W45 1 石澤  由希 青森県 45 13秒45 ＋2.8m/s
100m W45 2 千葉  ひろみ 岩手県 49 14秒64 ＋2.8m/s
100m W55 1 姉帯  明子 岩手県 57 14秒82 ＋2.8m/s
100m W55 2 蛭子  実知 青森県 59 15秒16 ＋2.8m/s
100m W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 63 15秒62 ＋2.8m/s
100m W60 2 松高  久美子 岩手県 60 17秒01 ＋2.8m/s
100m W70 1 中村  和代 岩手県 71 16秒33 ＋2.8m/s
200m M25 1 赤平  悠斗 湯沢 26 22秒79 ＋2.3m/s
200m M35 1 佐藤  賢一 大館 39 23秒45 ＋2.3m/s
200m M40 1 堀  愛彦 山形県 44 24秒07 ＋1.0m/s
200m M40 2 佐藤  喜美 仙北 42 24秒99 ＋1.0m/s
200m M45 1 鈴木  康之 岩手県 47 25秒65 ＋1.0m/s
200m M55 1 佐藤  彰浩 大仙 58 29秒48 ＋2.1m/s



200m M60 1 中川  幸雄 秋田 62 28秒74 ＋2.1m/s
200m M60 2 大黒  聡 大仙 61 31秒44 ＋2.1m/s
200m M60 3 保坂  祐二 能代 61 35秒51 ＋2.1m/s
200m M65 1 斉藤  裕一 能代 66 35秒90 ＋2.1m/s
200m M70 1 佐々木  文夫 岩手県 72 29秒66 ＋2.8m/s
200m M70 2 小野寺  長壽 青森県 71 30秒88 ＋2.8m/s
200m M70 3 後藤  憲朗 秋田 73 32秒72 ＋2.8m/s
200m M70 4 阿部  修二 岩手県 70 36秒88 ＋2.8m/s
200m M75 1 中村  幸男 岩手県 75 34秒38 ＋2.8m/s
200m M75 2 及川  拓郎 宮城県 75 43秒38 ＋2.8m/s
200m M80 1 相馬  和男 大館 82 43秒38 ＋2.8m/s
200m W40 1 榊  真理 鹿角 44 30秒91 ＋1.4m/s
200m W45 1 石澤  由希 青森県 45 28秒76 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
200m W45 2 児玉  樹理 三種 45 34秒66 ＋1.4m/s
200m W60 1 佐藤  妙子 大館 63 32秒98 ＋1.4m/s
200m W60 2 松高  久美子 岩手県 60 34秒99 ＋1.4m/s
200m W70 1 中村  和代 岩手県 71 35秒14 ＋1.4m/s 大会新
400m M24－ 1 佐藤  柚太 湯沢 21 51秒53
400m M45 1 鈴木  康之 岩手県 47 55秒46 大会新
400m M45 2 東海林  一弘 横手 49 1分08秒01
400m M50 1 小笠原  和裕 にかほ 50 58秒62 秋田県新 大会新
400m M55 1 菅原  一昭 宮城県 55 1分01秒02 大会新
400m M55 2 染谷  純 千葉県 58 1分06秒34
400m M70 1 佐々木  文夫 岩手県 72 1分07秒67 大会新
400m M75 1 中村  幸男 岩手県 75 2分07秒19
400m M75 2 及川  拓郎 宮城県 75 2分07秒34
400m W45 1 千葉  ひろみ 岩手県 49 1分10秒82 大会新



400m W45 2 児玉  樹理 三種 45 1分13秒24
400m W50 1 苗代沢  栄里 鹿角 51 1分13秒39 創設大会新

400m W80 1 相馬  勝子 大館 80 1分39秒40 創設秋田県新 創設大会新

800m M30 1 赤平  航 湯沢 31 2分13秒70
800m M40 1 佐々木  公太 横手 43 2分22秒40
800m M40 2 加藤  利也 秋田 42 2分28秒27
800m M45 1 東海林  一弘 横手 49 2分35秒30
800m M60 1 大平  敦郎 山形県 60 2分24秒50 大会新
800m M60 2 赤平  一夫 湯沢 60 3分07秒96
800m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 88 3分50秒26
800m W25 1 青木  聖美 山形県 28 2分26秒64 大会新
1500m M30 1 赤平  航 湯沢 31 4分29秒41 大会新
1500m M35 1 緑川  貴士 大館 39 4分31秒81
1500m M40 1 木村  高雄 八峰 41 4分36秒02
1500m M40 2 海浮  学 秋田 43 4分41秒61
1500m M45 1 加藤  弘樹 湯沢 48 4分56秒69
1500m M45 2 苗代沢  渉 鹿角 49 5分34秒27
1500m M55 1 大塚  孝彦 能代 59 5分01秒10
1500m M60 1 大平  敦郎 山形県 60 4分56秒10 大会新
1500m M60 2 澤田  智志 秋田 60 6分19秒26
1500m M75 1 中村  幸男 岩手県 75 7分21秒28
1500m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 88 7分30秒42
1500m W50 1 苗代沢  栄里 鹿角 51 5分23秒78 大会新
3000m M60 1 澤田  智志 秋田 60 13分33秒14
3000m M65 1 石垣  優三 山形県 66 10分46秒00 大会新
3000m M85 1 今野  久夫 秋田 88 15分42秒05
5000m M25 1 佐々木  将吾 仙北 28 15分36秒18 大会新



5000m M40 1 木村  高雄 八峰 41 16分37秒76
5000m M40 2 佐々木  公太 横手 43 16分49秒07
5000m M45 1 加藤  弘樹 湯沢 48 18分52秒02
5000m M55 1 大塚  孝彦 能代 59 19分06秒05
5000m M55 2 最上  章正 横手 55 20分26秒00

400mリレー M25 1 秋田県選抜 44秒11
1走 加藤洵哉

２走 赤平悠斗
３走 小嶋和磨
４走 佐貫成啓


